
cameracamerawc

a.b. dis.

k

soggiorno

pranzo

balcone

box
ca

nt
in

a

h. 2,70 m

h.
 2

,7
0 

m

h. 2,85 m

3,
95

3,55

3,6

1,
6

3
1

4,
9

3,63,31,6

3,
75

1,
2

1,7

1,
2

1,9

2,
2 2,
3

4,
8

3,3

1,
65

3,25

0,
95

7,2

2,5

4,
9

5,
35

1,6

2,
25

2,
8


	Fogli e viste
	LAYOUT VERTICALE


